
CASE FEE TYPE FILING FEES:
CITATION                                 

FEES:

CONSTABLE 

SERVICE FEES:           TOTAL
Civil Original Petition $237.00 $5.00 $75.00 $317.00

Occupational Drivers License $242.00 $242.00

Garnishment After Judgment/Writ $212.00 $5.00 $175.00 $392.00

Appeal on Suspension of Drivers License $242.00 $242.00

Appeal From Lower Court $237.00 $237.00

Change of Venue/Transfer $237.00 $237.00

Foreign Judgment $237.00 $237.00

Non-Disclosure of Criminal History $265.00 $265.00

Judgment Nisi/Bond Forfeitures $237.00 $5.00 $75.00 $317.00

Bill of Review $237.00 $237.00

Cross Action/Counterclaim/Third Party Action $90.00 $5.00 $75.00 $170.00

Motion for New Trial $75.00 $75.00

WRITS CONSTABLE FEE: TOTAL

Writ of Sequestration $175.00 $180.00

Writ of Attachment $175.00 $180.00

Writ of Execution $175.00 $180.00

Writ of Possession $175.00 $180.00

Writ of Injunction $175.00 $180.00

Certified Copies: $5.00 /$1.00 Per Page Civil Name Search: $5.00 Abstract of Judgment: $5.00

Authenticated Certificate: $10.00/$1.00 Per Page

Copies Uncertified: $1.00 Per Page Bill of Cost: $10.00 Return Check Fee: $30.00 
Notice by Certified Mail: $25.00 per notice

FEE BREAKDOWN:  Judicial Salaries Fund $42.00/ Judiciary Support $40.00/ Clerk Fee $40.00/ Law Library $30.00

Electronic filing  $30.00/ Court Reporter $15.00/ Legal Services for Indigents $10.00/ Records Preservation $10.00

Management Preservation $5.00/ CH Security $5.00/ Education Fund $5.00/ Appellate Jud. System Fund $5.00

Jury Fee:  $22.00 Approving Bond: $3.00

MISCELLANEOUS FEES

Mailing Address:  101 S. Dixon Room 109    Gainesville, TX 76240    

ADDITIONAL ISSUANCE

All Additional Citations

Issue Subpoena 

Subpoena Served by Sheriff Office

Postings by Sheriff 

Constable and Sheriff Service 

Citation By Publication

Precept to Serve

FEE

$5.00

$5.00

$75.00

$75.00

$5.00

COOKE COUNTY CLERK FEES 

COOKE COUNTY COURT AT LAW CIVIL FILING FEES  (Effective September 1, 2015)

REBECCA LAWSON, COUNTY CLERK

Phone:  (940) 668-5437  Fax: (940) 668-5486

$5.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

ISSUANCE OF WRIT

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00


